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Teacher Contact 

Electives: 

Mr. Denison - ​denisonr@troyschools.net 

Mrs. Sullivant - ​sullivantj@troyschools.net  

Mrs. Key - ​keyd@troyschools.net  

English: 

Mrs. Rader - ​radera@troyschools.net 

Mr. Shook - ​shookk@troyschools.net 

Miss Thornton - ​thorntonm@troyschools.net  

Math: 

Ms. Barrett - ​barrettd@troyschools.net 

Mrs. Knick - ​knickk@troyschools.net  

Physical Education: 

Coach Smartt - ​smarttd@troyschools.net 

Coach Vasquez - ​vasquezr@troyschools.net  

Science: 

7th: Mrs. Kerfoot - ​kerfootk@troyschools.net 

8th: Mrs. Challancin - 

challancina@troyschools.net 

7th/8th: Mr. Griffin - ​griffinr@troyschools.net  

Social Studies: 

Ms. Nolin - ​nolina@troyschools.net 

Mrs. Turner - ​turnert@troyschools.net 

Mr. McKinnon - ​mckinnons@troyschools.net  

Mrs. Bean-Davis - ​beang@troyschools.net 

Mrs. Hicks - ​hicksm@troyschools.net 

Miss Williams - ​williamsa@troyschools.net  

***Any questions outside of class time should be 

emailed to the teacher and will be answered at 

their earliest convenience. 

 

Child Nutrition Program: 

Sherry Owens - ​owenss@troyschools.net  

If you would like SCHOOL LUNCHES, call the 

front office before 8:30 each day to place your 

order. Pick up between 11-1:00. 
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